
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

r 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official uso 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ors U4o | 

Name of Company 

‘a) Insert full name of (2) Insert furname T@ = AWD onn CS 
Limited 

ty nsr tu name io D hay P maumcd SALY of DALY HG, 
and address(es) Nt ERATE, Ecc LESALCL NoAb, 

Se EP ED, yu PNX 

{c) Insert date the hquidator{ey ot the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

aio ae le five 

svgnes yo ; y LA se /r/he 
Va 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if For Official Use 

any) Liquidation Section Post Room ' 

< 
a 
an 
uw 
=) 
- 

25/0872015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



_ Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Is Dd! enmic 5S im (EN 

on the 2F ARF 20'S the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under 
section 95 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

(Po mACATHY DAC 

eiaamanianet ie Pp Jr Samat f 

(> Hasert full address 

I anges facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 



A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Lena LeAyEusd Pp Perey 
Less Sue eo NAT USEF Bank 

S CH cit 

Assets subject to floating charge 

w/A 

Uncharged assets 

CASH EL Ru LidursyArtaR 

“WS. for preferential creditors 

Signature “+ i s/t Ji 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

NTA" MT yo 
Cri ut) ¢ 116,43 h) 
a 

Nike | 'yR reg 

33,759 | 33079 
Kee 

ni [k 14 326 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabihties 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

¢ 192,326 

£ 

Los ¢ ort) 

£ QL 2s” 

£ 

£ (IA 2aT 

£ 

£ (VATS 

£ 

‘ EMaCaS 

273 FS? car) 

£ (C2, 532) 

£ 

; ) £119,050 C119, 0 3B 

(11, SRL) 
£ 

Signature Vv sae, t Date of / J /, 1% 



 J PSUIquio’) 

ozss 
ANE 

L
d
 
‘anysdwey 

‘aypaooysie yy 
‘yooqst yy 

‘aquiodk ay 

pul epnuniag 
| peuoneusauy 